
Sr 
No

Name Grade Contact NO e-mail

1 Ar. Sunil Magdum I
28781838, 

9082790801, 
ar.sunil.magdum@gmail.com   

reenownedarchitects@gmail.com

2 Ar. Hamza Fazal Sarang I 9769892447, architectsarang1957@gmail.com 

3 Ar. Sumedha Gore I
24461438, 
24364901, 

sumedhagorearchitects@gmail.com

4 Ar. Ujwal Bhole I
9324637206, 
9820566216

ujbhole@gmail.com

5 Ar. Arvind Nadapurkar I 9820326427 arvindnadapurkar@gmail.com

6 Ar. S.B. Bhosekar I
9820048627 / 

25706157
sharad.bhosekar@gmail.com 

7 Ar. Pramod Chaugule Studio888 I
8888424888 / 
7875714285

arpramodchaugule@gmail.com / 
architects@studio888.com / 

architects@studio888.org

8
Ar. Milind Fulzele                                 
(Space Design Pvt. Ltd.)

I 9833175033 spacedesign@rediffmail.com

9 Ar. Vinita Chogle I
9820030257, 
9967332206

chogle.associates@gmail.com

10 Ar. Pravin Ramakant Kanetkar I 9820049834 arkanekarp@rediffmail.com

11 Ar. Reza Kabul I 9619470864 kabulreza@gmail.com

12 Ar. Sapna Lakhe I 9967230493 design@sankraman.com

13 Ar. Anirudha Gurjar I

14 Ar. Vilas Dikshit I 9326091029
info@shilpassociates.com

nikhil@shilpassociates.com

15
Ar. Saloni Deodhar                    
(Deodhar & Associates)

I 9594564341 offfice@deodharassociates.com

16 Ar. Dinesh Warade I
8657899955. 
9594578999

mum.archinova@gmail.com

17 Ar. Suhas Ghugre I 9820047546 jlrathod28@gmail.com

18 Ar. Sunil Pathak I 9820185288

19 Ar. Saurabh Suhas Borole I
8767561949/ 
9769977607/ 
02235132279

sb.sba02@gmail.com

20 Ar. Vivek Nandan Prasad I 9821084712
viveknandanoffice@gmail.com

info@viveknandan.com

21 Ar. Uday Deepak Kelekar I

22 Ar. Subhash Patil I 9820321332 spaa.arch@gmail.com
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23 Ar.Sameer Suhas Kadam I 9833683318 ar.sameerkadam@gmail.com

24 Ar. Sanjeev Hate I
022-25294651, 

9869211387
sanjivehate@gmail.com

25 Ar. Atul Rana I 9821215568 atrulyaarchitects1964@gmail.com

26 Ar. Chandan Kelekar I 9702042277 contact@spacemoulders.in

27 Shashi Prabhu & Associates I
022-66199999, 

66199900
amolprabhu@spaaec.com / 

spatender@spaae.com

28 P.K. Das I 9820047051 hemant.power@pkda.in

29
Ar. Saurabh shankar Chatterjee 
(Skyline Architects)

I 2224904010 skyline.architects@gmail.com

30 Ar. Manoj Valjibhai Daisaria I

31 Ar. Vivek Bhole I 9820749516
info@vba.net.in  

neomodernarch@gmail.com

32
Ellora Project Consultants Pvt. 
Ltd.

I 9869223376 sonal@ellorapc.com

33 M/s. Sandip Shikre & Associates I 9820054533 ssa@ssaarchitects.com

34 Ar. Sulakshana Telang I 9892736389 sulakshanabhanushali@gmail.com 

35 Architet Hafeesz Contractor I 9920075667 mubashir@hcontractor.com

36
M/s. Team One Architects (India) 
Pvt.Ltd. 

I 9820129401
Parish@toa.org.in

laxmikant.s@toa.org.in

37
Ar. Sai Satish Naigaonkar                  
(Icon Architect & Engineers)

II 9769261973 sae_naigaokar@yahoo.com

38
Ar. Hemant Lalchand Kankariya 
(Deeksha City Space)

II 9324226407 deekshacityscape@gmail.com

39 Ar. Satish Madhav Desai II designerspoint2014@gmail.com

40
Ar. Sarvesh Balkrishna 
Nandagirikar (Planoscopes 

II 9820590123 sarvesh@planoscape.com

41
Ar. Chandrakant Bhaskar Gorule 
(Vision Arch.)

II
26672275, 

9820238937
cbgorule@yahoo.com

42 Ar. VSA Sapce Design II
9820767333, 

7738530002, 022-
info.vsa@gmail.com

43 Ar. Nitin Shivajirao Bhalerao II
02025437837, 

9822012473 fax - 
arnitinbhalerao73@gmail.com

44 Ar. Sangram Samptrao Salunke II

45 Archo Consultant II 9833986465 archoconsultants@gmail.com

46
Architect Nitin Patil 
(M/s. Nirman Architect & 
Interior Designer)

II 8007779218 patilar.nits@gmailcom



47
Ar. Nandkumar Vishwanath 
Jethe

III 8080209911 jetheandassociates@gmail.com

48 Ar. A. Roof Innovator III
9665522233, 
8767907886, 

rajeshrajankar@yahoo.com  
roofinnovator@gmail.com

49 Shevade & Associates III
9820291303, 
2231983143

spshevade@yahoo.co.in

50 Siddhesh Dattatraya Samant III 9820743364 samant1980@rediff.com

51 Dnyaneshwar Omkar Nikam III
9689428989, 
9822008198

do_nikam@yahoo.com  
donikam2016@gmail.com 

52 CAN Architect III
022-42310800, 

9324150667
canarchs@gmail.com

53 Suhas Anant Nalawade III
022-27572245, 

9820834248
suhas@stellardesignstudio.com    
admin@stellardesignstudio.com

54 Jayprakash Sharma Associates III 9511786474 jppoonam4@yahoo.co.in

55 Impact Design Group III 9833858425 impactdesigngroup@gmail.com

56 Bombay 61 III 9987523114 bombaysixtyone@gmail.com

57 G.M. Redekar & Associates III 9833998952 gmredekar.asso@gmail.com

58 Vastu Designers III 9922202595 nujwal@gmail.com

59
R Design Architects
(Ar. Rupali Mande)

IV rupali@rdesignarchitects.in

60 Archoid Consultants IV 8108759162 archoid.consultants@gmail.com

61  CNS Consultants IV 8149709127  consultants.cns@gmail.com

62
Planwell Architects
(Ar. Anuradha B. Raikar)

IV 8879717795
planwellarchitects@gmail.com

63 Sanjay N. Shetye IV 9869316778 shetyearchitects@yahoo.co.in

64 Anil Narayan Jalgaonkar IV 7021881231 jalgaonkaranil52@gmail.com

65 Jyotsna Chavan IV 9769401667 ratishadvani@gmail.com

66 Laxmikant Ambadas Noikwadi IV 9763995555 laxmikantnaikwadi@gmail.com

67
Ar. Yogesh Chandrakant 
Dhaigude IV

9967975843 yogeshdh2@gmail.com

68 Ar. Shrikant Yashwant Deodhar IV
9967788415, 
9321182076

asg8studio@gmail.com

69 KVIN Designer & Consultant IV 9702042381 kvinconsultant@gmail.com

70 True Scale Studio Iqbal Singh 9773596520 true.scale.studio@gmail.com

71 Suresh Babu & Partner Arch 9820671886 surab99@gmail.com

72 GD Sambare & co 226614321 mall@gds.net.in



Landscape Architects

Sr 
No

Name Grade Contact NO e-mail

1 R. Design Architect 9321548575 rupali@rdesignarchitects.in

2 Archiova Design inc
9994578999, 

25838990, 
mum.archinova@gmail.com

3 Archoid Consultants
8108282869, 022-

40110245
archoid.consultants@gmail.com


